
Holiday Calendar 2022  

Date Holiday 

Thursday, 01/06/2022 Epiphany | Heilige Drei Könige 

Monday, 04/18/2022 Easter Monday | Ostermontag 

Monday, 06/06/2022 Pentecost Monday | Pfingstmontag 

Thursday, 06/16/2022 Corpus Christi | Fronleichnam 

Monday, 07/04/2022 Independence Day 

Monday, 08/15/2022 Assumption Of Mary | Mariä Himmelfahrt 

Monday, 09/05/2022 Labour day 

Wednesday, 10/26/2022 Austrian National Day | Nationalfeiertag 

Thursday, 11/24/2022 Thanksgiving 

Monday, 12/26/2022 St. Stephen’s Day | Stefanitag 

  


